«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 11:37Uhr

Italien - Serie A 2023/24

20.08.2023
26.08.2023
02.09.2023
17.09.2023
24.09.2023

01.10.2023

22.10.2023

05.11.2023

26.11.2023
10.12.2023
17.12.2023
23.12.2023
30.12.2023

18:30Uhr
18:30Uhr
20:45Uhr
18:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
. Uhr
17:00Uhr
. Uhr
17:00Uhr
. Uhr
17:00Uhr
. Uhr
17:00Uhr
. Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
Uhr

Hinrunde

Sassuolo Calcio -
Frosinone Calcio -
Atalanta -

ACF Fiorentina -
Atalanta -
Hellas Verona -
Atalanta -

Lazio Roma -
Atalanta -
Empoli FC -
Atalanta -
Udinese Calcio -
Atalanta -
TorinoFC -
Atalanta -
Atalanta -
Bologna FC -
Atalanta -
ASRoma -

Atalanta
Atalanta

AC Monza
Atalanta
Cagliari Calcio
Atalanta
Juventus
Atalanta
Genoa CFC
Atalanta

Inter

Atalanta

SSC Napoli
Atalanta

AC Milan

US Salernitana 1919
Atalanta
USLecce
Atalanta

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

Sielplan Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 11:37Uhr
[talien - Serie A 2023/24

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Ruckrunde
14.01.2024 17:00Uhr Atalanta - Frosinone Calcio
e _ i Uhr Inter - Atalanta
28.01.2024 17:00Uhr Atalanta - Udinese Calcio
04.02.2024 17:00Uhr Atalanta - Lazio Roma
e _:_Uhr Genoa CFC - Atalanta
18.02.2024 17:00Uhr Atalanta - Sassuolo Calcio
e _:_Uhr AC Milan - Atalanta
03.03.2024 17:00Uhr Atalanta - Bologna FC
e _:_Uhr Juventus - Atalanta
17.03.2024 17:00Uhr Atalanta - ACF Fiorentina
e _:_Uhr SSC Napoli Atalanta
07.04.2024 17:00Uhr Cagliari Calcio - Atalanta
14.04.2024 17:00Uhr Atalanta - Hellas Verona
e _ i Uhr AC Monza - Atalanta
28.04.2024 17:00Uhr Atalanta - Empoli FC
. . Uhr USSalernitana 1919 - Atalanta
12.05.2024 17:00Uhr Atalanta - ASRoma
. . Uhr USLecce - Atalanta
26.05.2024 21:00Uhr Atalanta - Torino FC

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



