

Hinrunde

20.08.2023	18:30Uhr	Sassuolo Calcio	- Atalanta	_ : _
26.08.2023	18:30Uhr	Frosinone Calcio	- Atalanta	_ : _
02.09.2023	20:45Uhr	Atalanta	- AC Monza	_ : _
17.09.2023	18:00Uhr	ACF Fiorentina	- Atalanta	_ : _
24.09.2023	17:00Uhr	Atalanta	- Cagliari Calcio	_ : _
—.—.—	—:— Uhr	Hellas Verona	- Atalanta	_ : _
01.10.2023	17:00Uhr	Atalanta	- Juventus	_ : _
—.—.—	—:— Uhr	Lazio Roma	- Atalanta	_ : _
22.10.2023	17:00Uhr	Atalanta	- Genoa CFC	_ : _
—.—.—	—:— Uhr	Empoli FC	- Atalanta	_ : _
05.11.2023	17:00Uhr	Atalanta	- Inter	_ : _
—.—.—	—:— Uhr	Udinese Calcio	- Atalanta	_ : _
26.11.2023	17:00Uhr	Atalanta	- SSC Napoli	_ : _
—.—.—	—:— Uhr	Torino FC	- Atalanta	_ : _
10.12.2023	17:00Uhr	Atalanta	- AC Milan	_ : _
17.12.2023	17:00Uhr	Atalanta	- US Salernitana 1919	_ : _
23.12.2023	17:00Uhr	Bologna FC	- Atalanta	_ : _
30.12.2023	17:00Uhr	Atalanta	- US Lecce	_ : _
—.—.—	—:— Uhr	AS Roma	- Atalanta	_ : _

Rückrunde

14.01.2024	17:00Uhr		Atalanta	- Frosinone Calcio
—.—.—	—:— Uhr		Inter	- Atalanta
28.01.2024	17:00Uhr		Atalanta	- Udinese Calcio
04.02.2024	17:00Uhr		Atalanta	- Lazio Roma
—.—.—	—:— Uhr		Genoa CFC	- Atalanta
18.02.2024	17:00Uhr		Atalanta	- Sassuolo Calcio
—.—.—	—:— Uhr		AC Milan	- Atalanta
03.03.2024	17:00Uhr		Atalanta	- Bologna FC
—.—.—	—:— Uhr		Juventus	- Atalanta
17.03.2024	17:00Uhr		Atalanta	- ACF Fiorentina
—.—.—	—:— Uhr		SSC Napoli	- Atalanta
07.04.2024	17:00Uhr		Cagliari Calcio	- Atalanta
14.04.2024	17:00Uhr		Atalanta	- Hellas Verona
—.—.—	—:— Uhr		AC Monza	- Atalanta
28.04.2024	17:00Uhr		Atalanta	- Empoli FC
—.—.—	—:— Uhr		US Salernitana 1919	- Atalanta
12.05.2024	17:00Uhr		Atalanta	- AS Roma
—.—.—	—:— Uhr		US Lecce	- Atalanta
26.05.2024	21:00Uhr		Atalanta	- Torino FC